
GENERAL RANKING CARS
Nr. COUNTRY PILOT / COPILOT AUTO BONUS RANKING POINTS POINTS

1 BG PAUNOV/VASILEV NISSAN PATROL 4 25 29
2 BG CANEV/BONEVA BUGGY PROTO 4 18 22
3 BG VARBANOV/ANTOV MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 15 19
4 BG KOLEV/BOEVSKI NISSAN PATROL 4 12 16
5 BG ANGELOV/IVANOVA MERCEDES G 4 10 14
6 IT SELVATICO/BADAN NISSAN PATROL 4 9 13
7 BG IVANCHEV/NIKOLOV HYUNDAY SANTA FE 4 8 12
8 TR BECCE/TBA SUZUKI JIMNY 4 7 11
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8 TR BECCE/TBA SUZUKI JIMNY 4 7 11
9 GR BERSIS/EXARHOS SUZUKI GRAND VITARA 4 6 10

10 BG PETKOV/PETKOV NISSAN PATROL 4 5 9
11 BG TSINCOV/TOROMANOVA MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 4 8
12 BG MAXIMOV/GOLEMANOV JEEP SUV 4 3 7
13 GR SIOTIS/MAKRIS MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 2 6
14 BG KISYOV/RADEV JEEP CHEROKEE 2 1 2
15 SRB VUJOSHEVICH/DJUROVIC JEEP CHEROKEE 2 2
16 BG PETKOV/RADENKOV MITSUBISHI PAJERO 2 2
17 BG DONCHEV/BANOV JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE 2 2
18 BG MAMCHEV/KASHOV NISSAN PATROL 2 2
19 IT CANGI/DUSE ISUZU DMAX PROTO 2 2



RANKING T3 - BUGGY / UTV
N: country PILOT / COPILOT AUTO BONUS RANKING POINTS POINTS

1 BG NIKOLAY GOCHEV / TODOR HRISTOV POLARIS RZR 1000 4 25 29
2 BG DONCHO CANEV / IVA BONEVA SUZUKI BUGGY 4 18 22
3 BG MARTIN GOCHEV POLARIS RZR 1000 4 15 19
4 BG TSVETELIN TSANEV POLARIS RZR 800 4 12 16
5 BG EDI BAGDASARIAN / MARTIN HRISTOV YAMAHA 1000 4 10 14
6 BG VALENTIN GUERGOV / KRASSIMIR KOLEV CAN AM 1000 4 9 13
7 PL TADEUSH WISNEWSKI POLARIS RZR 1000 4 8 12

RANKING T1 CARS

Nr: COUNTRY PILOT / COPILOT AUTO BONUS RANKING POINTS POINTS
1 BG M.PAUNOV / ASEN VASILEV NISSAN PATROL 4 25 29
2 BG IVAYLO VARBANOV / GEORGI ANTOV MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 18 22
3 BG CVETOMIR IVANCHEV / IVAYLO NIKOLOV HYUNDAI SANTA FE T1 4 15 19
4 BG S. MAKSIMOV / N. GOLEMANOV JEEP 4 12 16
5 IT M. KISYOV / P.RADEV JEEP CHEROKEE 2 10 14
7 SRB VLADIMIR VUJOSHEVICH / D. DJUROVICH JEEP CHEROKEE 2 9 13
8 BG K. PETKOV /V. RADENKOV MITSUBISHI PAJERO 2 2
9 BG S.DONCHEV / BANOV JEEP CHEROKEE 2 2

10 BG B. MANCHEV / N. KASHOV NISSAN PATROL 2 2
11 IT VINCENZO CANGI / DUSE ISUZU TROOPER 2 2



        RANKING T2 CARS

Nr: COUNTRY PILOT / COPILOT AUTO BONUS RANKING POINTS POINTS
1 BG LYUBOMIR ANGELOV / MARYA IVANOVA MERCEDES G 4 25 29
2 IT SELVATICO / BADAN NISSAN PATROL 4 18 22
3 BG PETKOV / PETKOV NISSAN PATROL 4 15 19
4 BG CINCOV / TOROMANOVA MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 12 16

RANKING TH CARS
Nr. crt Nr. Conc PILOT / COPILOT AUTO BONUS RANKING POINTS POINTS

1 BG NIKOLAY KOLEV / DIMITAR BOEVSKI NISSAN PATROL 4 25 29
2 TR MERT / BECCE MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 18 22
3 GR BERSIS VAGGELIS / EXARCHOS KOSTAS SUZUKI GRAND VITARA 4 15 19
4 GR SIOUTIS PETROS / MAKRIS KOSTAS MITSUBISHI PAJERO 4 12 16


